
Dedicated to the glory of God and in honor of the choral ensembles at A&M United Methodist Church,  
College Station, Texas, Dr. Sterling M. Allen, Director of Music and Fine Arts Ministries

3

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7

4

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7

5

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7

6

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7



7

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7

8

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7

9

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7

10

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN
 - 

NIE
T 

KOPI
ËR

EN

    
    

muz
iek

 be
ste

lle
n: 

www.ko
or

muz
iek

.nl
 of

 07
8-

62
27

54
7


